
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Engineering Graduate Student 

Council  
 

Columbia University 

 Potential facilities fee reduction for SEAS doctoral Stu-

dents 

 Quality of  Life survey updates 

 Student Leaders Luncheon with Senior Vice Dean Ka-

chani on Feb 13th 1-2pm 

 Send president, vp and Alvaro items that you’d like 

to discuss 

 Encourage student leaders in your depts. to attend 

 Class Day Gift 

 Any updates from chairs 

 Restructuring committees and flexibility for DRs 

 Budget/Treasury committee 

 Website updates 

 EGSC involvement in departmental PhD student open 

houses 

 Any ideas of  how EGSC can participate? 

 

 

 

Friday, February 2nd, 2018 

Executive Board 
 

President 

Arvind Srinivasan 

president@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Vice-President 

Hrishikesh Jadhav 

vp@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Treasurer 

James Niu 

treasurer@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Secretary 

Rohan Mehta 

secretary@egsc.columbia.edu 
 

Alumni Chair 

Spring Song 

alumni-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Career Chair 

Vishal Anand 

career-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Social Chair 

Shikhar Mittal 

social-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 
 

Interschool Chair 

Vera Smirnova 

interschool-chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

Digital Media Chair 

Vanshaj Verma 

digital-media-
chair@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 

 

University Senator 

Teresa Zhao 

senator@egsc.seas.columbia.edu 


